Eng-1
English
Safety precautions
The following signs indicate that death or serious injury may be caused by failure to heed the precautions described below.
Please read this manual carefully before use for proper and safe use.
 Do not attempt to install the product by yourself.
LGH-F300RVX2-E, LGH-F380RVX2-E, LGH-F470RVX2-E,
LGH-F600RVX2-E, LGH-F940RVX2-E, LGH-F1200RVX2-E

recovery cores. Energy recovery ventilation makes the fresh air
temperature close to the indoor temperature in the winter and the
summer season.
Models LGH-F300 to F600RVX2-E    Models LGH-F940 and F1200RVX2-E
Models LGH-F300 to F600RVX2-E    Models LGH-F940 and F1200RVX2-E
Models LGH-F300 to F600RVX2-E    Models LGH-F940 and F1200RVX2-E
Operation (continued)
Eng-4
Specifications
Model name Input power
(W)
Air volume Static pressure Exchange efficiency (%) Noise (dB) Weight
(CFM) (CMH) (W/CFM) (in W.G) (Pa) Temperature
Enthalpy
Below the unit (Ibs) (kg)Heating Cooling
LGH-F300RVX2-E 235 300 510 0.78 1.0 250 65.5 63.0 50.0 37 75 34
LGH-F380RVX2-E 340 380 646 0.89 0.86 215 65.0 61.0 49.0 38 90 41
LGH-F470RVX2-E 425 470 799 0.91 1.0 250 69.0 64.0 51.0 40 110 50
LGH-F600RVX2-E 515 600 1019 0.86 0.86 215 67.0 64.0 50.0 41 123 56
LGH-F940RVX2-E 850 940 1597 0.91 1.0 250 69.0 64.0 51.0 43 225 102
LGH-F1200RVX2-E 1030 1200 2039 0.86 0.86 215 67.0 64.0 50.0 43 251 114
* The above values apply during Lossnay ventilation when the fan speed is set to Fan speed 4 at the rating pressure loss and 230 V / 60 Hz.
* For the specifications at the other frequency or voltages, contact your dealer.
* The values given in the table for the noise level reflect the levels measured at a position 4.9 feet(1.5 m) immediately below the unit in an
anechoic chamber.